¢) HEDENGREN
Security

HHL-C32FIN / Central unit set

The HHL-C32 burglar alarm central unit is designed for small office and
industrial properties, but can also be used in other types of properties. The
HHL-C32 is a highly versatile security solution for all types of needs.

« One address line, 32 addressable detectors

+ The ready-to-use set includes an enclosure, a motherboard, a
transformer and one user panel.

Enclosure Painted steel

SKU 8006652

Product series HHL-C

Technical data

Operating voltage (VAC) 230 Width (mm)
Operating current, normal (mA) 100 Height (mm)
Operating temperature +5...+40C Length (Depth) (mm)
Mounting method Surface mount Net weight (kg)

D9

We withhold the right to make changes

276
460
100
43

PRODUCT CARD

Hedengren Security Oy Ab
www.hedengren.com

tel. +358 (0) 207 638 001
security@hedengren.fi
18.05.2024



	Technical data
	HHL-C32FIN / Central unit set

