

HHL-C32FIN / Central unit set

The HHL-C32 burglar alarm central unit is designed for small office and industrial properties, but can also be used in other types of properties. The HHL-C32 is a highly versatile security solution for all types of needs.

- One address line, 32 addressable detectors
- The ready-to-use set includes an enclosure, a motherboard, a transformer and one user panel.

Enclosure	Painted steel	
SKU	8006652	
Product series	HHL-C	



Technical data

Operating voltage (VAC)	230	Width (mm)	276
Operating current, normal (mA)	100	Height (mm)	460
Operating temperature	+5+40 C	Length (Depth) (mm)	100
Mounting method	Surface mount	Net weight (kg)	4.3



